Solita’s House, Inc.

1907 E. Hillsborough Ave.
Tampa, FL 33610

Mailing Address

P.0. Box 310257

Tampa, FL 33680
813.425.4847

Fax 866.472.4906

Hours: Mon - Fri 8:30 am - 5:30 pm
Saturday by appointment ONLY

No walk-in appointments
www.solitashouse.org

]
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SOLITAS HOUSE

SHI Phone Numbers and Extensions

TO REACH THE RECEPTIONIST AT ANY TIME DIAL 102
Client documents can be dropped off at the office during office hours

Employee Name Office Number Extension | Direct Title Program
Number
SHI General Information English fax number,
102 drop box
Spanish info
102
HBE Info Line English program
102 info or
Spanish website
102
Rental Security & Utility English program
Program 102 info or
Spanish website
102
Housing Counselors English
102
Spanish
102
DARE English program
102 info
Spanish
102
Front Desk-Lorraine 813.425.4847 102 813.425.484 | Receptioni | General
Mendez 7 st Ingquiry
admin@solitashouse.com
Aidza Antonio Thomas 813.425.4847 107 813.333.110 | Executive Management
aantonio@solitashouse.co 1 Director/ COVID 19,
m CEO DARE, OOR
Anthony Thomas 813.425.4847 105 813.402.078 | Associate Management,
athomas@sclitashouse.co 4 Director CHAMP, CDFI,
m RTTB,
m%l 813.225,4847 113 813.402 ComptrD[le/ T~
mburc w ‘com \j—’—/ﬂ\\/ =
Fabian Machaen 813.425.4847 Executive
fmachaen@solitashouse.co Assistance
m
HUD HOUSING COUNSELING
Monika Milone 813.425.4847 109 813.402.078 | Director of | Pre-Purchase,
mmilone @solitashouse.co 8 Housing Rental and
m Counseling | Foreclosure
/ Intervention
RSUDA
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Erika Chavez 813.425.4847 116 813,333.109 | Housing Pre-Purchase
echavez@sclitashouse.com 0 Counselar-
Billngual
Juan Menendez 813.425.4847 106 813.402.077 | Housing Pre-purchase
imenendez@solitashouse.c 9 Counselor-
om Bilingual
Marta Labiosa 813.425.4847 108 813.379.929 | Housing Foreclosure
mlabiosa@solitashouse.co 1 Counselor- | Intervention,
m Bilingual DARE
Phazalia Wright 813.425.4847 110 813.333.193 | Housing Pre-Purchase
pwright@solitashouse.com 9 Counselor
Joyce Aldridge 813.425.4847 112 813.435.343 | Housing Rental
jaldridge @solitashouse.co 1 Counselor
m
Intake Administrator
Jose Pelaez 813.425.4847 101 813.402.818 | Intake
ipelaez@solitashouse.com 9 Admin
Antonio Wallace 813.425.4847 100 813.540.913 | Intake
awallace @solitashouse.co 2 Admin
m
CDFI - Affordable Lending Programs
Juan Oviedo 813.425.4847 103 813.333.189 | Loan CDFI
joviedo@solitashouse.com 1 Processor | City of Tampa
DARE
Tami Zimmerman 813.425.4847 115 813.252.119 | Loan CDFI
tzimmerman@solitashous 3 Processor
e.com
HOMEBUYER EDUCATION
Kim Murphy 813.425.4847 Email Responds Homebuye | HBE
kmurphy@solitashouse.co 111 after Spm r Education | workshop &
m Coordinato | registration

r

DO NOT SEND PERSONAL IDENTIFIABLE INFORMATION (SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER,
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ADDRESS, ETC.) VIA EMAIL
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